
Athath Fellowship 2026

High Level Programme Schedule

Phase Week Scheduled Sessions Start Time End Time Module Format

Phase I Week 1 Saturday, 28 March 2026 9:00 AM 4:00 PM Design + Prototyping In-Person

Phase I Week 1 Sunday, 29 March 2026 9:00 AM 12:00 PM Commercial Strategy In-Person

Phase I Week 2 Saturday, 4 April 2026 9:00 AM 4:00 PM Design + Prototyping In-Person

Phase I Week 2 Sunday, 5 April 2026 9:00 AM 12:00 PM Commercial Strategy In-Person

Phase I Week 3 Saturday, 11 April 2026 9:00 AM 4:00 PM Design + Prototyping In-Person

Phase I Week 3 Sunday, 12 April 2026 9:00 AM 12:00 PM Commercial Strategy In-Person

Phase I Week 4 Saturday, 18 April 2026 9:00 AM 4:00 PM Design + Prototyping In-Person

Phase II Week 5 Saturday, 2 May 2026 9:00 AM 4:00 PM Design + Prototyping In-Person

Phase II Week 5 Sunday, 3 May 2026 9:00 AM 12:00 PM Commercial Strategy In-Person

Phase II Week 6 Saturday, 9 May 2026 9:00 AM 4:00 PM Design + Prototyping In-Person

Phase II Week 6 Sunday, 10 May 2026 9:00 AM 12:00 PM Commercial Strategy In-Person

Phase II Week 7 Saturday, 16 May 2026 9:00 AM 4:00 PM Design + Prototyping In-Person

Phase II Week 7 Sunday, 17 May 2026 9:00 AM 12:00 PM Commercial Strategy In-Person

Phase II Week 8 Saturday, 23 May 2026 9:00 AM 4:00 PM Design + Prototyping In-Person

Phase II Week 9 Saturday, 6 June 2026 9:00 AM 4:00 PM Design + Prototyping In-Person

Phase II Week 9 Sunday, 7 June 2026 9:00 AM 12:00 PM Commercial Strategy In-Person

Phase II Week 10 Saturday, 13 June 2026 9:00 AM 4:00 PM Design + Prototyping In-Person

Phase III Week 11 Saturday, 20 June 2026 9:00 AM 4:00 PM Design + Prototyping In-Person

Phase III Week 12 Saturday, 27 June 2026 9:00 AM 4:00 PM Design + Prototyping In-Person

Phase III Week 13 Saturday, 4 July 2026 9:00 AM 4:00 PM Design + Prototyping In-Person

Phase III Week 14 Saturday, 11 July 2026 9:00 AM 4:00 PM Design + Prototyping In-Person

Phase III Week 15 Saturday, 18 July 2026 9:00 AM 4:00 PM Design + Prototyping In-Person

Phase III Week 16 Saturday, 25 July 2026 9:00 AM 4:00 PM Design + Prototyping In-Person

Phase IV Week 17 Saturday, 8 August 2026 9:00 AM 4:00 PM Design + Prototyping Online

Phase IV Week 18 Saturday, 15 August 2026 9:00 AM 4:00 PM Design + Prototyping Online

Phase IV Week 20 Saturday, 29 August 2026 9:00 AM 4:00 PM Design + Prototyping Online

Phase IV Week 22 Saturday, 12 September 2026 9:00 AM 4:00 PM Design + Prototyping Online

Phase IV Week 24 Saturday, 26 September 2026 9:00 AM 4:00 PM Design + Prototyping Online

Phase IV Week 24 Friday, 2 October 2026 MVP Submission In-Person

*Timings are tentative, and slight modifications might occur throughout the course of the programme.

*Programme sessions alternate between in-person group settings and one-on-one formats.


